Stop High Temperature damage before it starts.
Get protected with Schneider Electric’s fully
integrated solutions.
schneider-electric.com/enclosures
Summer Thermal
Management
Solutions
2 schneider-electric.com/enclosures

Filter
Reference
NSYCAF223T
Roof  filter for
fanbox
Reference
NSYCAF190
Anti-vandalism kit
for HD metal grid
Reference
NSYCAAPVHD
Thermal accessories for outdoor
Heavy Duty enclosures
Fanbox
Voltage (V) Reference
24 DC NSYCVF550M24FB
48 DC NSYCVF550M48FB
115 AC NSYCVF550M115FB
230 AC NSYCVF550M230FB
ClimaSys CV Ventilation Systems
Fan flow rate (m3/h) Voltage
(V)
Forced ventilation
Free with
filter
With 1
outlet
grille
With 2
outlet
grilles
50 Hz 50 Hz 50 Hz Fan with filter Standard Outlet grille Outdoor cover Stainless-steel EMC cover
IP54 - RAL 7035 IP54 - RAL 7035 IP55 - RAL7035 304L cover - IP 55 IP55 - RAL7035
38 25 33 230 NSYCVF38M230PF NSYCAG92LPF - - -
38 27 35 115 NSYCVF38M115PF
58 39 47 24 DC NSYCVF38M24DPF
44 34 41 48 DC NSYCVF38M48DPF
85 63 71 230 NSYCVF85M230PF NSYCAG125LPF NSYCAP125LZF NSYCAP125LXF NSYCAP125LE
79 65 73 115 NSYCVF85M115PF
80 57 77 24 DC NSYCVF85M24DPF
79 59 68 48 DC NSYCVF85M48DPF
165 153 161 230 NSYCVF165M230PF NSYCAG223LPF NSYCAP223LZF NSYCAP223LXF NSYCAP223LE
164 153 161 115 NSYCVF165M115PF
188 171 179 24 DC NSYCVF165M24DPF
193 171 179 48 DC NSYCVF165M48DPF
302 260 268 230 NSYCVF300M230PF
302 263 271 115 NSYCVF300M115PF
262 221 229 24 DC NSYCVF300M24DPF
247 210 218 48 DC NSYCVF300M48DPF
562 473 481 230 NSYCVF560M230PF NSYCAG291LPF NSYCAP291LZF NSYCAP291LXF NSYCAP291LE
582 485 494 115 NSYCVF560M115PF
838 718 728 230 NSYCVF850M230PF
983 843 854 115 NSYCVF850M115PF
931 798 809 400 NSYCVF850M400PF
9 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Product selector
ClimaSys CU Cooling units
Side-mounting models - IP55
Cooling power L35-L35
W (Btu/h)
Voltage
(V AC)
References
Steel* Stainless-steel* Outdoor Heavy Duty
300 (1024) 230 NSYCU300H** - -
380 (1297) 230 NSYCU400 NSYCUX400** NSYCUHD400
640 (2184) 230 NSYCU600 NSYCUX600 NSYCUHD600
820 (2798) 230 NSYCU800 NSYCUX800 NSYCUHD800
1000 (3412) 230 NSYCU1K NSYCUX1K NSYCUHD1K
1000 (3412) 400 NSYCU1K2P4 NSYCUX1K2P4 NSYCUHD1K2P4
1250 (4265) 230 NSYCU1K2 NSYCUX1K2 -
1600 (5459) 230 NSYCU1K6 NSYCUX1K6 NSYCUHD1K6
1600 (5459) 400 NSYCU1K62P4 NSYCUX1K62P4 NSYCUHD1K62P4
2000 (6824) 230 NSYCU2K NSYCUX2K -
2000 (6824) 400 NSYCU2K3P4 NSYCUX2K3P4 NSYCUHD2K3P4
2900 (9895) 400 NSYCU3K3P4 NSYCUX3K3P4 NSYCUHD3K3P4
3850 (13137) 400 NSYCU4K3P4 NSYCUX4K3P4 NSYCUHD4K3P4
Floor-standing models - IP54
Cooling power L35-L35
W (Btu/h)
References
Voltage
(V AC) Steel*
5800 W (19790) 3 x 400 NSYCU6K3P4
6050 W (20643) 3 x 460 NSYCU6K3P460
7600 W (25932) 3 x 400 NSYCU8K3P4
7950 W (27126) 3 x 460 NSYCU8K3P460
9400 W (32074) 3 x 400 NSYCU10K3P4
9850 W (33610) 3 x 460 NSYCU10K3P460
14800 W (50500) 3 x 400 NSYCU15K3P4
15150 W (51694) 3 x 460 NSYCU15K3P460
Top-mounting models - IP54
Cooling power
L35-L35 W (Btu/h)
Voltage

Thermostat with
inverse contact
Temperature
sensor
Control a resistance heater or a fan
Setting range Reference
0…+60°C NSYCCOTHI
+32…+140 °F NSYCCOTHIF External temperature sensor
(double insulation)
Reference
NSYCCASTE
11 Life is On | Schneider Electric
Product selector
Insulated resistance heater with fan
Power (W) Voltage (V) Reference
177 230 CA NSYCR170W230VVC
Thermofans
Power (W) Voltage (V) Reference
400/550 120 AC NSYCRP1W120VTVC
400/550 230 AC NSYCRP1W230VTVC
Insulated PTC heaters
Power (W) Voltage (V) Reference
10 12-24 DC NSYCR10WU1C
10 110-250 AC NSYCR10WU2C
20 12-24 DC NSYCR20WU1C
20 110-250 AC NSYCR20WU2C
55 12-24 DC NSYCR50WU1C
55 110-250 AC NSYCR50WU2C
55 270-420 AC NSYCR50WU3C
100 12-24 DC NSYCR100WU1C
100 110-250 AC NSYCR100WU2C
100 270-420 AC NSYCR100WU3C
147 12-24 DC NSYCR150WU1C
147 110-250 AC NSYCR150WU2C
Ultra thin resistance heaters
Power (W) Voltage
(V)
Dimensions
(mm) Reference
10 120 130 X 250 X 1.6 NSYCRS10W120V
10 240 130 X 250 X 1.6 NSYCRS10W240V
25 120 130 X 250 X 1.6 NSYCRS25W120V
25 240 130 X 250 X 1.6 NSYCRS25W240V
50 120 200 X 320 X 1.6 NSYCRS50W120V
50 240 200 X 320 X 1.6 NSYCRS50W240V
100 120 280 X 450 X 1.6 NSYCRS100W120V
100 240 280 X 450 X 1.6 NSYCRS100W240V
200 120 400 X 650 X 1.6 NSYCRS200W120V
200 240 400 X 650 X 1.6 NSYCRS200W240V
Resistance heaters aluminium
Power (W) Voltage (V) Reference
Power cord
10 12-24 DC NSYCR10WU1
10 110-250 AC NSYCR10WU2
20 12-24 DC NSYCR20WU1
20 110-250 AC NSYCR20WU2
Terminal block
20 270-420 AC NSYCR20WU3
55 12-24 DC NSYCR55WU1
55 110-250 AC NSYCR55WU2
55 270-420 AC NSYCR55WU3
90 12-24 DC NSYCR100WU1
90 110-250 AC NSYCR100WU2
90 270-420 AC NSYCR100WU3
150 12-24 DC NSYCR150WU1
150 110-250 AC NSYCR150WU2
150 270-420 AC NSYCR150WU3
Resistance heaters with fan
Power (W) Voltage (V) Reference
250 115 AC NSYCR250W115VV
250 230 AC NSYCR250W230VV
400 115 AC NSYCR400W115VV
400 230 AC NSYCR400W230VV
200 115 AC NSYCRS200W115V
200 230 AC NSYCRS200W230V
ClimaSys CR Heating Systems
More information
Control Panel Technical Guide:
How to reduce damage to